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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Strahm Martin (2007) 10.00

+ Graber Nick (2007) 10.00

 
1 Renggli Bryan (2007) 10.00

+ Aeberhard Leo (2007) 10.00

 
1 Gerber Dario (2007) 10.00

+ Haas Fabian (2006) 10.00

1 Arnold Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Studer Remo (2007) 10.00

1 Jost Markus (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Marco (2006) 9.75

1 Arnold Matthias (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Eric (2006) 9.75

1 a Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.00
- Galli Micha (2006) 9.00

1 b Mäusli Dominic (2006) 9.00
- Graf Marius (2006) 9.00

1 c Galli Micha (2006) 9.00
- Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.00

1 Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75
- Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.75

1 a Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.75
- Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75

1 b Graf Marius (2006) 8.75
- Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.75
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.75

1 Studer Remo (2007) 8.50
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 Schmid Marco (2006) 8.50
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Haas Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

1 Graber Nick (2007) 8.50
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50

1 Gerber Eric (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 Aeberhard Leo (2007) 8.50
o Renggli Bryan (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Stettler Sven (2012) 10.00

+ von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 10.00

 
1 Galliker Elio (2012) 10.00

+ Imobersteg Jan (2013) 10.00

 
1 Achermann Flavian (2012) 10.00

+ Lüthi Simon (2013) 10.00

1 a Wobmann Simon (2012) 9.75
+ Iseli Julian (2012) 9.75

1 b Thierstein Robin (2012) 9.75
+ Burren Jonathan (2012) 9.75

1 Marchon Fabian (2012) 9.75
+ Steffen Adrian (2012) 9.75

1 Häusler Tobias (2012) 9.75
+ Studer Andrin (2013) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Nils (2012) 9.75
+ Strebel Elias (2013) 9.75

1 Berger Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 9.75

1 von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 8.50
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50

1 Studer Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50

1 a Strebel Elias (2013) 8.50
o Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.50

1 b Steffen Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 a Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

1 b Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Berger Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 a Iseli Julian (2012) 8.50
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50

1 b Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50

1 Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50
o Thierstein Robin (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00

+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 10.00

 
1 Niederberger Julian (2009) 10.00

+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00

 
1 Jordi Mauro (2009) 10.00

+ Marbacher Sven (2008) 10.00

1 Grossmann Menk (2008) 10.00
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 10.00

1 Burren Lorin (2008) 10.00
+ Eberhard Noel (2008) 10.00

1 a Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Näpflin Andreas (2009) 9.75

1 b Scheuber Ivo (2008) 9.75
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 9.75

1 a Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 b Maurer Sam (2009) 9.75
+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 Krummen Matthias (2009) 9.75
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 9.75

1 Hess Cyril (2008) 9.75
+ Friedli Simon (2009) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.75

1 Burren Benjamin (2009) 9.75
+ Bachmann Florin (2009) 9.75

1 Berger Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 9.75

1 Odermatt Luke (2008) 9.00
- Werthmüller Florian (2008) 9.00

1 Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.75
- Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.75

1 Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75
- Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.75
- Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75

1 Wittwer Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Menk (2008) 8.50

1 Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 8.50
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 a Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

1 b Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 c Näf Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50

1 d Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 e Marbacher Sven (2008) 8.50
o Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.50

1 König Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50

1 Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50
o Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50

1 a Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

1 b Eberhard Noel (2008) 8.50
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50

1 Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.50

1 Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Regazzoni Kilian (2010) 10.00

+ Schärlig Benjamin (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 10.00

+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Kadel Matteo (2011) 10.00

+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 10.00

1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00
+ Strebel Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 a Glücki Patrik (2010) 10.00
+ von Allmen Tim (2011) 10.00

1 b Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 10.00
+ Frey Tobias (2011) 10.00

1 Dolder Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Sutter Julian (2010) 10.00

1 a Burren Joel (2011) 10.00
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 b Barmettler Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Jakob Kaspar (2010) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Grossmann Paul (2011) 9.75

1 Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 9.75
+ Burren Felix (2011) 9.75

1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Joder Nevin (2010) 9.75

1 Häusler Janick (2010) 9.75
+ Glanzmann Norick (2010) 9.75

1 Berger Lorenz (2010) 9.75
+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.00
- Achermann Robin (2010) 9.00

1 b Achermann Robin (2010) 9.00
- Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.00

1 Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.75
- Blaser Sven (2011) 8.75

1 Blaser Sven (2011) 8.75
- Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.75

1 a von Allmen Tim (2011) 8.50
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 b Unternährer Armando (2010) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50

1 c Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

1 Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 8.50
o Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.50

1 Schärlig Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Regazzoni Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

1 a Joder Nevin (2010) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Jakob Kaspar (2010) 8.50
o Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Grossmann Paul (2011) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Glanzmann Norick (2010) 8.50
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50

1 Frey Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 8.50

1 Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.50
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50

1 Burren Felix (2011) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.50


